Euroindy - Kartddromo da Batalha

IEuroindy
Ases pelo Ares Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Corrida 2 15-11-2015 15:58 . . .
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Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 49.635 +0.593 16:28:22.170 5 49.656 +0.125 16:30:55.151
(19) José Santos 3 49.223 +0.181 16:29:11.393 6 49.822 +0.291 16:31:44.973
1 50.892 1+2.232 16:27:31.470 4 49.214 +0.172 16:30:00.607 7 50.105 +0.574 16:32:35.078
2 48.991 +0.331 16:28:20.461 5 49.147 +0.105 16:30:49.754 8 50.274 +0.743 16:33:25.352
3 49.670 +1.010 16:29:10.131 6 49.092 +0.050 16:31:38.846 9 49.839 +0.308 16:34:15.191
4 49.133 +0.473 16:29:59.264 7 49.209 +0.167 16:32:28.055 10 50.361 +0.830 16:35:05.552
5 48.660 - 16:30:47.924 8 49.325 +0.283 16:33:17.380 1 50.021 +0.490 16:35:55.573
6 49.107 +0.447 16:31:37.031 9 49.602 +0.560 16:34:06.982 12 50.052 +0.521 16:36:45.625
7 48.902 +0.242 16:32:25.933 10 49.417 +0.375 16:34:56.399 13 50.106 +0.575 16:37:35.731
8 48.855 +0.195 16:33:14.788 1 49.639 +0.597 16:35:46.038 14 50.582 +1.051 16:38:26.313
9 49.987 +1.327 16:34:04.775 12 49.785 +0.743 16:36:35.823 15 49.753 +0.222 16:39:16.066
10 49.050 +0.390 16:34:53.825 13 49.557 +0.515 16:37:25.380 16 51.188 +1.657 16:40:07.254
11 48.828 +0.168 16:35:42.653 14 50.520 +1.478 16:38:15.900 17 49.531 - 16:40:56.785
12 49.132 +0.472 16:36:31.785 15 49.345 +0.303 16:39:05.245 18 49.857 +0.326 16:41:46.642
13 49.193 +0.533 16:37:20.978 16 49.487 +0.445 16:39:54.732 19 49.982 +0.451 16:42:36.624
14 48.920 +0.260 16:38:09.898 17 49.042 - 16:40:43.774
15 48.929 +0.269 16:38:58.827 18 49.11m +0.069 16:41:32.885 (26) Sérgio Rodrigues
16 49.046 +0.386 16:39:47.873 19 49.603 +0.561 16:42:22.488 1 53.337 +4.096 16:27:36.190
17 48.788 +0.128 16:40:36.661 2 51.277 +2.036 16:28:27.467
18 49.165 +0.505 16:41:25.826 (25) André Parracho 3 50.662 +1.421 16:29:18.129
19 48.693 +0.033 16:42:14.519 1 52.166 +3.384 16:27:33.427 4 50.106 +0.865 16:30:08.235
2 49.565 +0.783 16:28:22.992 5 49.628 +0.387 16:30:57.863
(4) Fernando Cavaco 3 49.442 +0.660 16:29:12.434 6 51.707 +2.466 16:31:49.570
1 51.524 +2.892 16:27:32.117 4 49.088 +0.306 16:30:01.522 7 49.899 +0.658 16:32:39.469
2 48.969 +0.337 16:28:21.086 5 49.219 +0.437 16:30:50.741 8 50.113 +0.872 16:33:29.582
3 49.500 +0.868 16:29:10.586 6 50.082 +1.300 16:31:40.823 9 50.159 +0.918 16:34:19.741
4 49.095 +0.463 16:29:59.681 7 49.828 +1.046 16:32:30.651 10 50.160 +0.919 16:35:09.901
5 48.979 +0.347 16:30:48.660 8 48.782 - 16:33:19.433 1 49.636 +0.395 16:35:59.537
6 48.873 +0.241 16:31:37.533 9 49.293 +0.511 16:34:08.726 12 49.935 +0.694 16:36:49.472
7 48.840 +0.208 16:32:26.373 10 49.193 +0.411 16:34:57.919 13 49.661 +0.420 16:37:39.133
8 48.824 +0.192 16:33:15.197 1 49.306 +0.524 16:35:47.225 14 50.076 +0.835 16:38:29.209
9 50.200 +1.568 16:34:05.397 12 49.097 +0.315 16:36:36.322 15 49.662 +0.421 16:39:18.871
10 48.783 +0.151 16:34:54.180 13 49.412 +0.630 16:37:25.734 16 50.023 +0.782 16:40:08.894
11 48.787 +0.155 16:35:42.967 14 49.874 +1.092 16:38:15.608 17 49.241 - 16:40:58.135
12 49.182 +0.550 16:36:32.149 15 49.097 +0.315 16:39:04.705 18 49.819 +0.578 16:41:47.954
13 49.268 +0.636 16:37:21.417 16 49.205 +0.423 16:39:53.910 19 49.594 +0.353 16:42:37.548
14 49.110 +0.478 16:38:10.527 17 49.017 +0.235 16:40:42.927
15 48.632 - 16:38:59.159 18 49.018 +0.236 16:41:31.945 (6) Luis Ranito
16 49.025 +0.393 16:39:48.184 19 51.482 +2.700 16:42:23.427 1 55.495 +6.037 16:27:36.983
17 48.869 +0.237 16:40:37.053 2 50.325 +0.867 16:28:27.308
18 49.125 +0.493 16:41:26.178 (1) Armando Lacerda 3 51.300 +1.842 16:29:18.608
19 48.761 +0.129 16:42:14.939 1 52.148 +2.660 16:27:33.610 4 49.878 +0.420 16:30:08.486
2 50.275 +0.787 16:28:23.885 5 49.707 +0.249 16:30:58.193
(14) Pedro Baptista 3 50.900 +1.412 16:29:14.785 6 51.209 +1.751 16:31:49.402
1 51.956 +3.117 16:27:32.879 4 51.939 +2.451 16:30:06.724 7 49.509 +0.051 16:32:38.911
2 49.592 +0.753 16:28:22.471 5 50.040 +0.552 16:30:56.764 8 50.493 +1.035 16:33:29.404
3 49.329 +0.490 16:29:11.800 6 51.386 +1.898 16:31:48.150 9 49.828 +0.370 16:34:19.232
4 49.295 +0.456 16:30:01.095 7 49.750 +0.262 16:32:37.900 10 50.253 +0.795 16:35:09.485
5 49.040 +0.201 16:30:50.135 8 49.488 - 16:33:27.388 1 49.458 - 16:35:58.943
6 50.434 +1.595 16:31:40.569 9 49.863 +0.375 16:34:17.251 12 49.824 +0.366 16:36:48.767
7 49.508 +0.669 16:32:30.077 10 50.138 +0.650 16:35:07.389 13 50.259 +0.801 16:37:39.026
8 49.958 +1.119 16:33:20.035 1 50.055 +0.567 16:35:57.444 14 50.451 +0.993 16:38:29.477
9 49.061 +0.222 16:34:09.096 12 49.645 +0.157 16:36:47.089 15 49.809 +0.351 16:39:19.286
10 49.648 +0.809 16:34:58.744 13 49.713 +0.225 16:37:36.802 16 49.854 +0.396 16:40:09.140
11 49.226 +0.387 16:35:47.970 14 50.227 +0.739 16:38:27.029 17 49.505 +0.047 16:40:58.645
12 48.931 +0.092 16:36:36.901 15 49.635 +0.147 16:39:16.664 18 49.590 +0.132 16:41:48.235
13 49.132 +0.293 16:37:26.033 16 49.878 +0.390 16:40:06.542 19 49.875 +0.417 16:42:38.110
14 49.104 +0.265 16:38:15.137 17 49.699 +0.211 16:40:56.241
15 48.839 - 16:39:03.976 18 49.815 +0.327 16:41:46.056 (16) Vasco Parracho
16 49.027 +0.188 16:39:53.003 19 49.950 +0.462 16:42:36.006 1 54.282 +4.831 16:27:35.746
17 48.999 +0.160 16:40:42.002 2 50.729 +1.278 16:28:26.475
18 48.858 +0.019 16:41:30.860 (21) Carlos Gongalves 3 50.103 +0.652 16:29:16.578
19 48.911 +0.072 16:42:19.771 1 52.785 +3.254 16:27:33.959 4 50.323 +0.872 16:30:06.901
2 50.320 +0.789 16:28:24.279 5 50.538 +1.087 16:30:57.439
(18) André Ferreira 3 50.605 +1.074 16:29:14.884 6 50.704 +1.253 16:31:48.143
1 51.649 +2.607 16:27:32.535 4 50.611 +1.080 16:30:05.495 7 50.390 +0.939 16:32:38.533
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
8 50.628 +1.177 16:33:29.161
9 49.895 +0.444 16:34:19.056
10 50.032 +0.581 16:35:09.088
11 49.451 - 16:35:58.539
12 49.898 +0.447 16:36:48.437
13 50.084 +0.633 16:37:38.521
14 49.464 +0.013 16:38:27.985
15 49.607 +0.156 16:39:17.592
16 50.055 +0.604 16:40:07.647
17 49.879 +0.428 16:40:57.526
18 51.499 +2.048 16:41:49.025
19 50.240 +0.789 16:42:39.265
(13) Pedro Rosario
1 1:00.021 +10.728 16:27:41.936
2 51.067 +1.774 16:28:33.003
3 49.902 +0.609 16:29:22.905
4 49.678 +0.385 16:30:12.583
5 49.689 +0.396 16:31:02.272
6 49.809 +0.516 16:31:52.081
7 49.582 +0.289 16:32:41.663
8 49.886 +0.593 16:33:31.549
9 49.615 +0.322 16:34:21.164
10 49.803 +0.510 16:35:10.967
11 49.707 +0.414 16:36:00.674
12 49.293 - 16:36:49.967
13 49.701 +0.408 16:37:39.668
14 50.073 +0.780 16:38:29.741
15 55.264 +5.971 16:39:25.005
16 57.466 +8.173 16:40:22.471
17 50.318 +1.025 16:41:12.789
18 50.195 +0.902 16:42:02.984
19 50.647 +1.354 16:42:53.631
(28) Paulo Gongalves
1 52.604 +2.547 16:27:35.378
2 1:02.873 +12.816 16:28:38.251
3 51.265 +1.208 16:29:29.516
4 51.041 +0.984 16:30:20.557
5 50.715 +0.658 16:31:11.272
6 50.367 +0.310 16:32:01.639
7 50.989 +0.932 16:32:52.628
8 58.270 +8.213 16:33:50.898
9 50.953 +0.896 16:34:41.851
10 50.742 +0.685 16:35:32.593
11 50.536 +0.479 16:36:23.129
12 50.537 +0.480 16:37:13.666
13 50.501 +0.444 16:38:04.167
14 50.057 - 16:38:54.224
15 50.287 +0.230 16:39:44.511
16 50.296 +0.239 16:40:34.807
17 52.138 +2.081 16:41:26.945
18 50.170 +0.113 16:42:17.115
19 53.167 +3.110 16:43:10.282
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